
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4 OF
321.25 FT, S 481.50 FT FOR POB, 
TO N R/W OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE RD (N

FARAH DONALD/FARAH MICHAEL
133 SE RHETT PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09030-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/21/2025 TP 1.01 14,140 0 0 14,140

STANDARD
3

64,324
7,755
14,140
86,219

0
86,219

HX HB 50,722
35,497
86,219

0

86,219

1522/1138 8/27/2024 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOUSQUET BRUCE DAVID

FARAH DONALD

1522/1135 8/22/2024 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOUSQUET BRUCE TRUST

BOUSQUET BRUCE DAVI
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2025HX Base Yr

133 SE RHETT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 70
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,080 115.2000 108.29 116,953 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 64,324

1,080 1,080 64,324

BAS= W40 S27 E40 N27$.

BAS

40

27

40

27

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 9 30 270.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 405

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 50 2012 2012 3 50 350

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,755

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,140


